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MILPARK
EDUCATION

Master of Business Administration (NQF Level 9) - Block 3 - Distance Learning Online

Module

Entrepreneurship and Innovation

MBA Induction

Marketing and Sales Management
Dissertation

Advanced Business Research Methodology**
Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Integrated Business Strategy

Module Code Close Of Admission
ENTIO1-9 02/07/2024
MBAIO1-9 02/04/2025
MSMAO01-9 02/07/2025
DISSEX-9 02/07/2025
ABRMO01-9 02/07/2025
ENTIO1-9 02/07/2025
IBSTO1-9 10/09/2025

Close of Registration

09/07/2024

20/09/2024

Exam Date
22/11/2024
24/07/2025
19/09/2025
23/09/2025
29/09/2025
21/11/2025
28/11/2025

Exam Duration
00:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 00:00
00:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 00:00
00:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 23:55

Exam Type
Online Submission
None
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission

Online Submission

Exam Release
12/12/2024

16/10/2025
12/12/2024
09/10/2025
11/12/2025
12/12/2025

Master of Business Administration (NQF Level 9) - Block 4 - Distance Learning Online

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release
People Management** PEMAO1-9 10/09/2024 17/09/2024 25/11/2024 00:00 - 23:55 Online Submission 12/12/2024
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2) MAFI1B-9 10/09/2024 17/09/2024 27111/2024 08:00 - 14:00 Online Submission 18/12/2024
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)** MAFI1A-8 10/09/2024 17/09/2024 28/11/2024 08:00 - 14:00 Online Submission 19/12/2024
Integrated Business Strategy IBST01-9 10/09/2024 09/07/2024 29/11/2024 00:00 - 23:55 Online Submission 13/12/2024
MBA Induction MBAIO1-9 02/07/2025 03/10/2025 00:00 - 00:00 None
People Management** PEMAO01-9 10/09/2025 25/11/2025 00:00 - 23:55 Online Submission 11/12/2025
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2) MAFI1B-9 10/09/2025 26/11/2025 08:00 - 14:00 Online Submission 17/12/2025
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)** MAFI1A-8 10/09/2025 27/11/2025 08:00 - 14:00 Online Submission 18/12/2025
Business in Emerging Markets** BEMAO01-9 10/09/2025 14/01/2026 00:00 - 23:59 Online Submission 13/02/2025
Master of Business Administration (NQF Level 9) -

Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release
Business in Emerging Markets** BEMAO1-9 09/07/2024 13/01/2025 00:00 - 23:55 Online Submission 07/02/2025
Dissertation DISSUB-9 01/02/2027 00:00 - 00:00 Online Submission

Master of Business Administration (NQF Level 9) - Block 1 - Distance Learning Online
Module Module Code Close Of Admission = Close of Registration Exam Date Exam Duration Exam Type Exam Release

Cape Town, Observatory




MBA Induction

Business Ethics and Corporate Governance

Global Trade (Macro-economics - BRICS - Developing Markets)
Leadership and Change Management

MBA Induction

Social Responsibility and Environmental Management

Business Report Writing, Quantitative Analysis and Presentation Skills**

MBAIO1-9

BECGO01-8
GTRAO01-9
LCHMO01-9
MBAI01-9

SREMO01-8
BQPS02-8

31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
02/04/2025

22/02/2025
23/04/2025
25/04/2025
25/04/2025
25/04/2025
23/06/2025
14/07/2025

00:00 - 00:00
09:00 - 14:00
00:00 - 23:59
00:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 00:00
00:00 - 13:00
00:00 - 13:00

None
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission

None
Online Submission

Online Submission

22/05/2025
22/05/2025
12/05/2025

18/07/2025
28/07/2025

Master of Business Administration (NQF Level 9) - Block 2 - Distance Learning Online

Module

Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)**
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2)
General Management Environment**
Operations and Technology Management**

Business Report Writing, Quantitative Analysis and Presentation Skills**

Module Code
MAFI1A-8
MAFI1B-9
GENVO01-8
OTMAO01-9
BQPS02-8

Close Of Admission
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/07/2025

Close of Registration

Exam Date
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
07/07/2025
08/07/2025
25/09/2025

Exam Duration
08:00 - 14:00
08:00 - 14:00
00:00 - 13:00
08:00 - 23:55
00:00 - 13:00

Exam Type
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission
Online Submission

Online Submission

Exam Release
30/07/2025
31/07/2025
21/07/2025
29/07/2025
20/10/2025

. Close of admission and registration dates must be adhered to. Applications received after the closing date will be considered for the following semester.

. You can only register for modules once your admission application has been successful.

. Once your registration has been successful, you will have access to all your formative and summative assessment particulars via myMilpark.

. Ensure that you refer to your confirmation of registration for all your assessment particulars.

. Modules requiring a prescribed text book is indicated by **.

. Milpark Education reserves the right to amend the timetable and/or exam dates.

. Module Codes indicated by *** commences in Cycle 2 and 5 respectively.

Cape Town, Observatory




