Timetable



Printed Date: 12/11/2024

indote	r of Business Adminis						
Module	Module Code	Close Of Admission	Close of Registration	Exam Date	Exam Duration	Exam Type	Exam Releas
Entrepreneurship and Innovation	ENTI01-9	02/07/2024	09/07/2024	22/11/2024	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	12/12/2024
MBA Induction	MBAI01-9	02/04/2025		24/07/2025	00:00 - 00:00	None	
Marketing and Sales Management	MSMA01-9	02/07/2025		19/09/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	16/10/2025
Dissertation	DISSEX-9	02/07/2025	20/09/2024	23/09/2025	00:00 - 00:00	Online Submission	12/12/2024
Advanced Business Research Methodology**	ABRM01-9	02/07/2025		29/09/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	09/10/2025
Entrepreneurship and Innovation	ENTI01-9	02/07/2025		21/11/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	11/12/2025
Integrated Business Strategy	IBST01-9	10/09/2025		28/11/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	12/12/2025
Maste	r of Business Adminis	tration (NQF Level	9) - Block 4 - Distand	ce Learning (Online		
Module	Module Code	Close Of Admission	Close of Registration	Exam Date	Exam Duration	Exam Type	Exam Release
People Management**	PEMA01-9	10/09/2024	17/09/2024	25/11/2024	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	12/12/2024
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2)	MAFI1B-9	10/09/2024	17/09/2024	27/11/2024	08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	18/12/2024
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)**	MAFI1A-8	10/09/2024	17/09/2024	28/11/2024	08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	19/12/2024
Integrated Business Strategy	IBST01-9	10/09/2024	09/07/2024	29/11/2024	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	13/12/2024
MBA Induction	MBAI01-9	02/07/2025		03/10/2025	00:00 - 00:00	None	
People Management**	PEMA01-9	10/09/2025		25/11/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	11/12/2025
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2)	MAFI1B-9	10/09/2025		26/11/2025	08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	17/12/2025
Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)**	MAFI1A-8	10/09/2025		27/11/2025	08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	18/12/2025
Business in Emerging Markets**	BEMA01-9	10/09/2025		14/01/2026	00:00 - 23:59	Online Submission	13/02/2025
	Master of B	Business Administr	ation (NQF Level 9)	-			
Module	Module Code	Close Of Admission	Close of Registration	Exam Date	Exam Duration	Exam Type	Exam Release
Business in Emerging Markets**	BEMA01-9		09/07/2024	13/01/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	07/02/2025
Dissertation	DISSUB-9			01/02/2027	00:00 - 00:00	Online Submission	
Maste	r of Business Adminis	tration (NQF Level	9) - Block 1 - Distand	ce Learning (Online		
Module	Module Code	Close Of Admission	Close of Registration	Exam Date	Exam Duration	Exam Type	Exam Release

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100

MBA Induction	MBAI01-9	31/01/2025		22/02/2025	00:00 - 00:00	None	
Business Ethics and Corporate Governance	BECG01-8	31/01/2025		23/04/2025	09:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	22/05/2025
Global Trade (Macro-economics - BRICS - Developing Markets)	GTRA01-9	31/01/2025		25/04/2025	00:00 - 23:59	Online Submission	22/05/2025
Leadership and Change Management	LCHM01-9	31/01/2025		25/04/2025	00:00 - 23:55	Online Submission	12/05/2025
MBA Induction	MBAI01-9	31/01/2025		25/04/2025	00:00 - 00:00	None	
Social Responsibility and Environmental Management	SREM01-8	31/01/2025		23/06/2025	00:00 - 13:00	Online Submission	18/07/2025
Business Report Writing, Quantitative Analysis and Presentation Skills**	BQPS02-8	02/04/2025		14/07/2025	00:00 - 13:00	Online Submission	28/07/2025
Master of Busir	ness Adminis	tration (NQF Level	9) - Block 2 - Distan	ce Learning C	Online		
Master of Busir	ness Adminis Module Code	tration (NQF Level Close Of Admission	9) - Block 2 - Distan Close of Registration	ce Learning C Exam Date	Online Exam Duration	Exam Type	Exam Release
						Exam Type Online Submission	Exam Release 30/07/2025
Module	Module Code	Close Of Admission		Exam Date	Exam Duration	21	
Module Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)**	Module Code MAFI1A-8	Close Of Admission		Exam Date 02/07/2025	Exam Duration 08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission	30/07/2025
Module Management Accounting and Finance (Part 1)** Management Accounting and Finance (Part 2)	Module Code MAFI1A-8 MAFI1B-9	Close Of Admission 02/04/2025 02/04/2025		Exam Date 02/07/2025 03/07/2025	Exam Duration 08:00 - 14:00 08:00 - 14:00	Online Submission Online Submission	30/07/2025 31/07/2025

• Close of admission and registration dates must be adhered to. Applications received after the closing date will be considered for the following semester.

- You can only register for modules once your admission application has been successful.
- Once your registration has been successful, you will have access to all your formative and summative assessment particulars via myMilpark.
- Ensure that you refer to your confirmation of registration for all your assessment particulars.
- Modules requiring a prescribed text book is indicated by **.
- Milpark Education reserves the right to amend the timetable and/or exam dates.
- Module Codes indicated by *** commences in Cycle 2 and 5 respectively.

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100